Draka Marine, Oil & Gas
+1 281-209-1070 / +1 888-354-CABL (2225)
website:  na.prysmiangroup.com/oil-gas
BOSTRIG™ TYPE P CONTROL CABLE 600V OR 0.6/1kV
Multi-conductor / unarmored
TYPE P CONTROL CABLE 600V or 0.6/1kV 14 AWG
Applications
Bostrig™ Type P Marine and Offshore Cable is primarily

Thickness
Sheath
Thickness
Cable
Diameter
Cable
Weight
in mm in mm in mm Lbs/Mft Kg/Km
C14PN-2 T26207 2 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.390 9.9 85 125
C14PN-3 T26208 3 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.410 10.4 105 155
C14PN-4 T26209 4 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.450 11.4 130 195
C14PN-5 T26210 5 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.490 12.4 160 240
C14PN-6 T26211 6 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.530 13.5 185 275
C14PN-7 T26212 7 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.530 13.5 200 300
C14PN-8 T26213 8 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.570 14.5 230 340
C14PN-10 T26214 10 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.660 16.8 285 425
C14PN-12 T26215 12 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.680 17.3 325 485
C14PN-16 T26216 16 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.750 19.1 415 620
C14PN-20 T26217 20 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.880 22.4 550 820
C14PN-24 T26218 24 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.960 24.4 645 960
C14PN-30 T26219 30 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.020 25.9 775 1,155
C14PN-37 T26220 37 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.100 27.9 930 1,385
C14PN-44 T26221 44 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.240 31.5 1,105 1,645
C14PN-60 T26222 60 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.370 34.8 1,455 2,165
C14PN-91 T26223 91 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.650 41.9 2,145 3,190
14 AWG / 600V or 0.6/1kV • 1.94 mm2
TABLE 3
Three Conductor Cable, Four Conductor Cables with
Three Current Carrying Conductors 45°C Ambient

Cable Diameter
(nominal)
Explosion Proof:
Unarmored
Non-Explosion Proof:
Unarmored
Non-Explosion Proof:
Unarmored
Explosion Proof:
(Unarmored)
Hub Size Reference
Non-Explosion Proof:
(Unarmored) - NPT
Thread Size Reference
in mm (metric) (NPT)
C14PN-2 T26207 0.390 9.9 424UB-02 494AB-52/ 53 494NE-04/ 05/ 08 01 = 1/2" 03 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
C14PN-3 T26208 0.410 10.4 424UB-02 494AB-52/ 53 494NE-04/ 05/ 08 02 = 1/2" 04 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
C14PN-4 T26209 0.450 11.4 424UB-02 494AB-52/ 53 494NE-04/ 05/ 08 03 = 3/4" 05 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
C14PN-5 T26210 0.490 12.4 424UB-02 494AB-53/ 55 494NE-05/ 08/ 10/ 14 04 = 1" 08 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
C14PN-6 T26211 0.530 13.5 424UB-02/ 03 494AB-53/ 55 494NE-05/ 08/ 10/ 14 05 = 1-1/4" 10 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
C14PN-7 T26212 0.530 13.5 424UB-02/ 03 494AB-53/ 55 494NE-05/ 08/ 10/ 14 15 = 1-1/2" 14 = 1" - 11-1/2 NPT
C14PN-8 T26213 0.570 14.5 424UB-02/ 03 494AB-53/ 55 494NE-05/ 08/ 10/ 14 06 = 2" 15 = 1" - 11-1/2 NPT
C14PN-10 T26214 0.660 16.8 424UB-03 494AB-55 494NE-10/ 14 07 = 2-1/2" 20 = 1-1/4" - 11-1/2 NPT
C14PN-12 T26215 0.680 17.3 424UB-03/ 04 494AB-55 494NE-10/ 14 08 = 3" 21 = 1-1/4" - 11-1/2 NPT
C14PN-16 T26216 0.750 19.1 424UB-03/ 04 494AB-55/ 56 494NE-10/ 14/ 15/ 20 09 = 3-1/2" 27 = 1-1/2" - 11-1/2 NPT
C14PN-20 T26217 0.880 22.4 424UB-04 494AB-56 494NE-15/ 20 32 = 2" - 11-1/2 NPT